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
REAL ESTATE

'ﬁ““ PERNARD FA 87y
RRY PORSKE FA 3108
RUJA MeDONBLL, 375-0099

4 BEDROOM
AND FAMILY ROOM

4 bedronm and family foom o
this large cormer lot. Room for
large sige pool Has comvemient
cireular driveway. Mome has
wall-to-wall carpets & drapes,
foreed air umit h‘vnl lnupLu-
bu .. oven & renge. 00

SANDS

REALTY FR 1.2461

5138 Torrance Hivd

C. RAY
BAB’LON

Bedroom. cormer bist]

. )
orrance Flase. ot B

z«:utul cormer listing s
ndy Acres. ot 137900
Or A

3 Bedrovm in Sowthwoed ol
2o

8 Unit Apt hu.{ b3 bedroem,
e

l

|

I.c'U:SM\-YuAF

|
|

ENOIMOUS ESTATE
A VIEW LOT IN
RS w" xR
!a{ ? Aux'l. ViNG._THE PRICE I
MiT voth

8O HURRY AND SUB-

.nc: VIEW
SPLT * BAY AREA WITH
R g A

'olus's omcm

ANY BUILDERS ?

g PR
HAGIENDA REALTY

TAUJ
4807 Torrance Bivd.

FR 1-4661

GOLD MEDALLION

@ Apartments

GENERAL ELECTRIC EQUIPPED
1 and 2 BEDROOMS

lmvv.,nmg usurious woll to well corpeting, custom
dropes, tile both, rodiont heat, TV antenna. These
spacidus rooms in 0 pleasant environment assure
you contentment ond joyous living

All Electric Kitchens

With buil-in range ond oven. Refrigerator. Lots of
colorful tile and plenty of cupboord space

CLOSE TO SCHOOLS ond SHOPPING
IN CEINTRAL LOMITA

NARBONNE ARMS

25305 NARSONNE — LOMITA

Towne and Countrie Realty

25318 NARBONNE

DA 62476

% Bl B R K k'K &
THE TORRANCE HERALD LIST OF

OPEN HOUSES

FOR THIS WEEKEND . . . AS ADVERTISED
BLEEWHERE IN OUK CLASBFIED COLUMNS TODAY

o W '-.:':3.%
R R

= e TE 41614

$121.00 Per Month

tosuy ®© TIME @ 7o seLL
= TWO OFFICES —

2 BEDROOM OWNER ANXIOUS
$13,950 View Home
TRY $1700_DOWN ON THIS
ONLY 4 YEARS OLD, LARGE | 1400 FT. HOME Wit
R LOT, WITH ROOM FOR | HUGE 20x30 FT. REAR LIV-
NOTHER UNIT W | ING ROOM. BEAMED CEIL-
B RN PAtuENT WILL | INGS, TREMENDOUS
HAN 1-353. cn GLASS &mmo
4 BEDROOMS R A
Seuthwood G.l. RESALE
YERY RARE INDEED ARE Lo.n
THESE 4  BED|
BATHL MOMES aot‘-m Aasru n LOAN OF
WOOD, JUST LISTED EX- | $320 ON "H18_EPACIOUS
CLUSIVELY WITH TIME | 3 BEDROOM PROVINCIAL
REALTORS. TIIS HOME I8 | HOME. ~WITH N G
LY NICE CLOSE | ROOM , 1% s vurb
TO GRADE SCHOOL. WON- RRICK nn:rucl; ILT-
DERFUL. STREET FOR | INS FORCED AIR HEAT,
CHILDREN CALL FOR AP- mw'rm.v PAYMENTS IN-
POINTMENT TO SEE CLUDING nxu $141,
R 13008 50232
BARGAIN SOUTHWOOD
$20,500
n\t.r $20.500 FULL ASK-
ONLY 814900 THIS PRICE FOR THIS 3
VERY NICE 3 ROOM | BEDROOM 8 BATH, SOUTH:
JOME. MASTER REDROOM. | WOOD HOME LOCATED ON
EXTRA BIG PAMILY KITCH. | AN EXCELLENT STREET.
BN, AND TREM US | SAVE ON THIS PRICE AND
SERVICE PORCH. COME | PUT IN YOUR FAVORITE
SN FOR YOURSELY. CARPETING
R 1% SCHEME AND HAVE IT EX-
ACTLY THE WAY YOU
BIG G.I. WANT IT. FR 80222,
3 & Fomily 4 & FAMILY

Ho\uiion Modern

FT. OF SPACIOUS
I.I\’IV IN THIS NIAR NEW
HOME LOC IN THE

LARGE GI LOAN OF $17.000

ON THIS SPACIOUS

PAMILY, WITH
R

TS ™ NC NV
TAL MONTHLY PAYMENT | ‘MRS R MODERN
FI8. INCLUDING TAXES IVING.  SUCH A8  DISH-
r il o PORALL FORCED ALK HEAT.
AL E.
.INS FIREPLACE, 1%  BA
BUILT-I CHOICE LoCAT ON. CLOSE
Forced Air 10 wion  SCHOOL
LOCATE OoN .
pocaTrD QuUINT CUL

l:’ﬁ" LY T"ll IPA'

SOUTHWEST PARK

Clot's, HED: f

BATH MOME MAR  MANY

HARD TO FIN TURES.

EXTRA HIG SERVICHE | PAINT AND SAVE ON THIS

FORCI HARDWOOD | 1 REDROOMN CORNER HOME:
LY 121,950 ROOM_ FOR BOAT. PO

PU-
LAR REAR LIVING ROOM
MODEL. FR §-9222.

FR 1.3535 FR 8-9222

3559 TORRANCE BLVD,
(next \o Fost Office)

5143 CALLE MAYOR
(At Pacific Coast Highway)

® Real Estate ¢ Real Estate ® Real Estate ' Real Estate | * Real Estate * Real Estate |* Real Estate * Real Estate
PARADE OF HOMES|PARADE OF HOMES | PARADE OF HOMB PARADE OF HOMES PARADE OF HOMES PARADE OF HOMES PARADE OF HOMB‘O Real Estate
Executive Home R-3 Lot OPEN HOUSE F A 0 0464 l t "
= ‘ ~ : ist With Hacienda
UREL T | BT B | SAT, AND SUN.
- 1
Washer: hard " doors, wall | downtown Torﬁuse Price v-‘n fo ﬁ it LOMITA PINES
e e Tl R nd hm“{ rmmhrnll o w.|} Lovely 3 bedroom & family 'nd &" 'Wr h“ .anana
3 g W e, custom bui
ot J-Iodmm Home e‘:l;:n " \ mu‘ et home. Approximately 1780 sq
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